
1 JURADO Anthony 295 50 0 42 3 50 50 50 50

2 TREBBI Giacomo 276 33 30 36 36 36 42 33 30

3 LANCELLOTTI Alex 275 42 0 50 50 16 33 42 42

4 ARDUINI Leonardo 232 27 4 30 42 30 30 36 33

5 RICCIARINI Cristian 196 30 50 22 22 27 27 18 -

6 LONGONI Ludovico 161 20 0 12 33 24 18 27 27

7 POLDERMAN Stephan 152 0 6 27 4 33 16 30 36

8 STEFANI Ronnie 132 14 - 16 24 42 36 0 -

9 PAJOT David 125 0 22 20 27 20 12 0 24

10 GABER Youssef 123 6 16 14 20 3 20 24 20

11 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 105 36 36 33 - - - - -

12 MIRANDA Eduardo 102 16 24 18 30 14 0 - -

13 SASCHA Adam 91 18 14 1 12 22 24 - -

14 HORN 90 8 - 6 0 18 14 22 22

15 SARAC Emir 61 3 0 8 18 8 4 20 0

16 CARTELLE Lucas 60 0 0 24 2 12 22 - -

17 BORDACCHINI Rolando 58 2 8 2 8 1 3 16 18

18 PALOMERAS Jordi 57 24 33 - - - - - -

19 CUTINI Sandro 55 0 18 10 16 10 1 - -

20 COLDANI Gianalberto 49 22 27 - - - - - -

21 SCHIMPF Adrian 42 - 42 - - - - - -

22 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 34 12 0 4 6 6 6 - -

23 ROSINI Davide 20 0 20 - - - - - -

24 VINCENTI CASTILLO Aldo 19 1 2 0 10 4 2 - -

25 MIHA Fabijan 17 0 3 0 14 - - - -

26 CORDINI Andrea 14 4 10 - - - - - -

27 GAVAZZA Sebastian 13 0 0 3 0 0 10 - -

28 STEFANA Quinto 12 0 12 - - - - - -

29 STEFANI Manuel 11 0 1 - - 2 8 - -

30 GRESINI Luca 10 10 0 - - - - - -

NC TANEJA Rahil 0 - - - - - - / /

1 ARDUINI Leonardo 140 20 10 20 20 15 15 20 20
2 STEFANI Ronnie 72 10 - 10 12 20 20 0 -
3 SASCHA Adam 67 15 12 6 10 12 12 - -
4 MIRANDA Eduardo 64 12 15 12 15 10 0 - -
5 CARTELLE Lucas 41 - - 15 8 8 10 - -
6 GAVAZZA Sebastian 32 8 8 8 - 0 8 - -

7 SCHIMPF Adrian 20 - 20 - - - - - -

1 LANCELLOTTI Alex 127 20 0 20 20 12 15 20 20

2 TREBBI Giacomo 124 12 12 15 15 20 20 15 15

3 LONGONI Ludovico 75 6 0 8 12 15 10 12 12

4 GABER Youssef 63 3 4 10 10 4 12 10 10
5 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 47 15 20 12 - - - - -

6 SARAC Emir 38 2 0 4 8 8 8 8 0

7 CUTINI Sandro 33 1 6 6 6 10 4 - -

8 PALOMERAS Jordi 25 10 15 - - - - - -

9 VINCENTI CASTILLO Aldo 21 1 2 3 3 6 6 - -

10 COLDANI Gianalberto 18 8 10 - - - - - -

11 ROSINI Davide 8 0 8 - - - - - -

12 MIHA Fabijan 8 1 3 0 4 - - - -

13 GRESINI Luca 4 4 0 - - - - - -

1 RICCIARINI Cristian 117 20 20 15 15 15 20 12 -
2 POLDERMAN Stephan 115 6 6 20 8 20 15 20 20
3 PAJOT David 88 4 15 12 20 12 10 0 15
4 HORN 71 12 - 10 0 10 12 15 12
5 BORDACCHINI Rolando 62 8 8 6 12 4 4 10 10
6 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 47 15 0 8 10 8 6 - -
7 CORDINI Andrea 20 10 10 - - - - - -
8 STEFANI Manuel 18 0 4 - - 6 8 - -
9 STEFANA Quinto 12 0 12 - - - - - -

NC TANEJA Rahil 0 - - - - - - / /

2024 Gentlemen Standings

Misano Spa-Francorchamps Barcelona Paul Ricard Monza

2024 Challengers Standings

Misano Spa-Francorchamps Barcelona Paul Ricard Monza

2024 Juniors Standings

Misano Spa-Francorchamps Barcelona Paul Ricard Monza

2024 Overall Standings

Misano Spa-Francorchamps Barcelona Paul Ricard Monza


